E3H 2025/6/17

REX

Il
ININ—")— XS1508S

F% 2009%F 1A

INA{78—)—XS150S
(FI—UNAAFE)
[380150]




SE#HE 2025/6/17

380150 /\1/\—Y— XS150S

MODEL : XS 150S RECIPROCATING SAW

2008.07.19  NO.01768 KRR 1.9



380150 /\1/\—Y— XS150S EHE  2025/6/17
X% | BRES B @ & 2| 1REHRM HE
1 HPX01 |F+ 79 v3—R (1.25%x2Cx2.5M) 1 3,060
2 HPX02 |d1—kr7P—v% 1 470
3 HPX03 |4%vERU (M4AX16 F5kam) 2 170
4 HPX04 |J1—RuUv> 1 170
5 HPX05 |%vERU (M4 x20 H5%m) 5 170
6 HPX06 |%vERU (M5x30 #5%m) 4 170
7 HPX07 [A\VEIL (R) 1 1,790
8 HPX08 [/\ZEIL (L) 1 1,790
9 HPX09 |zAwF 1 2,290
10 HPX10 |[RUA 1 520
11 HPX11 [#vE2RU (M4 %30 %kam) 2 170
12 HPX12 |JvbO—31Zwh 148 20,330
13 HPX13 |A—RURILY (7x11) 2 1,080
14 HPX14 |A—R2T5Y (7%11%17) 148 910
15 HPX15 |A—RUFrvS 2 520
16 BRI (M4X10XP0.7) 1 170
17 TS (4X10X1) 5 170
18 HPX18 |vJ%wvik (8%15%5) 1 1,260
19 HPX19 |z~R—1 (8%12%10.5) 1 470
20 HPX20 [N\9IVT 1 8,280
21 HPX21 |RT—% 1 10,820
22 | HPX22 |RhEsrsyveal (M5x60) 2 170
23 HPX23 |[J7UH1AR 1 1,090
24 S373 R7PIIT (60822) 1 1,080
25 HPX25 |[7~Fa7 (100V) 1 23,520
26 | HPX26 |R7UZY (6001DU) 1 1,190
27 HPX27 [OU2Y (¢p28x2) 1 200
28 | HPX28 |AAFUTEMRILE (M5x30 F{0J099) 4 170
29 HPX29 [#vEonl (M5 x40 B5%&) 4 170
30 | HPX30 |Fv5—2 1 11,440
32 | HPX32 [=—RIRF7UZY (TLA1015) 1 2,290
_ . HPX3: 2729+ (¢ 40x ¢ 60x1) 252Dy
33 HPX33 |X5R+TwI+SET X3+ A 717 (40603) 148 4330 | {{P%33-1Px34
35 HPX35 [ARRJLF+ (57T) 1 13,990
37 HPX37 |(H4a4RrTOvY 1 6,870
38 | HPX38 [=Z—RILARTUZY (TAF71410) 1 2,690
40 HPX40 |[hvTUDT+avo 1 8,280
41 HPX41 |SAETUTERILE (M5x12 ${0u099) 2 170
42 WQO06 |#Ek ($6) 1 170
43 HPX43 |Z2TFUY ($0.8Xp4.1Xp5.7x6T) | 1 170
44 | HPX44 |PviIt—hN— 1 15,900
45 HPX45 |A4rkO0—3 (p6xp12%10) 2 2,290
46 HPX46 |O—2#(%E) (p6%x28) 1 1,160
47 | HPX47 |JTIURIRvEY 1 570
48 | HPX48 |v—)LitwEy 1 570
49 m/hau (M3X10XP0.7) 2 170
50 HPX50 [R—=IL/vFRU (M10XP1.5X¢6) 1 2,810
51 HPX51 |V—¥UJ L —hk 1 1,160
52 FNATYTERIVE (M5X16XP0.8) 2 170
53 HPX53 [REVRIW(TSIIv) 1 12,080
54 381007 |V—mILY 1 = SRR
56 | HPX56 |70YkAN—(TLAN—) 1 4,070
57 ZB24 |"EERINT (FEU4) 1 170
58 HPX58 |#iflg7 v+ (pAXp11x1) 1 170
67 W752  |SEFTEEHRL (KIFHHE M5X6) 2 170
60 ol 1~ HPX6( 272N 799" (0816) R7UITEYE
61 HPX60 |\ A7ZTSET HPX6TA 799" 7991 (¢ 8x ¢ 16x1)X2 148 2:020 1 Hpx60-61
62 WGO05 |[FREsE (5) 11 170
63 HPX63 |R/INFRILY 1 490
68 SEEESE (5X12X1) 1 170
65 HPX65 |O—J#(R) (p6%x33) 1 1,240
66 W742 |RAETUTEIESHRL (KIFH5E MAX6) 2 170
59 HPX70 |[FI—V/I\1Z—3 1| 43,200
59-1| HPX71 |/\1RA&K 1 9,540
59-2| HPX72 |BX{J#H (M14xP 2.0) 1 8,280
59-3| HPX73 |#{fL/\— 1 4,070
59-4( WLAL [zxTUvdbw (4%10) 1 170
59-5( HPX75 [#URU (M14xP 2.0) 1 7,370
59-6| HPX76 |FI—ritldT34vk 1 1,530
59-7| HP89 |——Ribv (D5x19.8) 1 240
59-8| HPX78 |F+1Z¥Uhb—2 2 270
59-9[ HPX79 |Fr—v 1 12,460
64 | HPX81 |F+UvI4—2X 1 9,920




